

#WS-19-3 REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING SIDEWALK (#6124840)

BID DATE: FEBRUARY 20, 2019

Item #	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Seiler Bros. Construction Inc		Forward Contractors		AI Dix Concrete Inc		CPR INC	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Remove & Replace Sidewalk Program											
1	4" Concrete Sidewalk (Rem. & Repl.)	SF	16000	\$6.05	\$96,800.00	\$6.45	\$103,200.00	\$6.25	\$100,000.00	\$11.50	\$184,000.00
2	6" Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway (Rem. & Repl.)	SF	3900	\$6.14	\$23,946.00	\$6.45	\$25,155.00	\$7.25	\$28,275.00	\$13.50	\$52,650.00
3	8" Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway (Rem. & Repl.)	SF	220	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$6.45	\$1,419.00	\$8.25	\$1,815.00	\$14.50	\$3,190.00
4	30" Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type "A" (Rem. & Repl.)	LF	15	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$65.00	\$975.00	\$65.00	\$975.00
5	6" Concrete Curb, Type "A" (Rem. & Repl.)	LF	15	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$65.00	\$975.00	\$45.00	\$675.00
6	Install Detectable Warning Fields	EA	11	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$20.00	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
7	3/4" Epoxy Coated Tie Bars (Incl. Drilling)	EA	10	\$24.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$9.00	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
8	3/8" Tie Bars (Incl. Drilling)	EA	10	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
9	Grubbing Stumps & Roots	ID	570	\$1.00	\$570.00	\$1.50	\$855.00	\$10.00	\$5,700.00	\$1.00	\$570.00
10	Sawing Concrete or Asphalt Pavement (Full Depth)	LF	20	\$7.50	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$100.00
11	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	SF	100	\$1.95	\$195.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
12	Furnish and Install 3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
13	Seeding (WDOT Mixture #40)	SY	10	\$18.60	\$186.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
BASE BID TOTAL:				\$126,682.00		\$132,999.00		\$138,850.00		\$248,160.00	

*Recommend Awarding
to Seiler Bros
A 3-13-18*